
Menu Snacks 
GRILLED LEBANESE FLATBREADS  |  £8

Houmous, Wharfe Valley lemon oil (V)

GORDAL OLIVES |  £9
Fennel seeds, chilli (GF, VE)

 SMOKED ALMONDS  |  £8
Manchego cheese (GF, V)

Small Plates 
BURRATINA  |  £16

Rocket salad, semi dried tomatoes, Za’atar, lemon balm, citrus dressing (GF, V)

CRUSHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH  |  £19
Chillies, Thai basil, spring onions, tahini (GF, VE)

 HOT DUCK SPRING ROLLS  |   £16
Chilli & honey dressing, cucumber & bamboo shoot salad, red amaranth

TARTARE OF TUNA LOIN  |   £25
Black sesame, Vietnamese chilli & ginger dressing,  

chicory, pak choi shoots (GF)

Main Courses 
THAI SALMON FISH CAKE  |   £26

Mango som tam salad, coconut curry sauce

WARRENDALE WAGYU BURGER  |  £36
Brioche bun, chilli mayonnaise, Asian slaw, Monterey jack cheddar,  

sweet potato or seasoned fries

LEMONGRASS & GINGER GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER  |  £29
Brioche bun, chilli mayonnaise, Asian slaw, Monterey jack cheddar,  

sweet potato or seasoned fries

 SIDES 
Sweet potato fries  (VE) |   Seasoned fries (VE) |   Asian slaw, soy & ginger dressing (VE)   

ALL £9

Salad Bowls
NAM JIM SALAD  |  £20

Mango, papaya, red pepper, mooli, julienne carrots, cashews, pak choi, 
 pickled ginger, nam jim dressing, coriander (GF)

SESAME NOODLE SALAD  |  £20
Rice noodles, sliced red cabbage, peppers, spring onion, carrot, green chilli,  

Thai sesame dressing, crushed peanuts (GF, VE)

ASIAN QUINOA SALAD   |  £20
Pickled shiitake mushroom, raw beetroot, red onions, cherry tomatoes,  

edamame beans, soy, chilli & lime dressing, shiso cress (GF)

GREEN VEGETABLE SALAD  |  £20
Avocado, olives, artichokes, spring onions, cucumber, edamame beans,  

lettuce leaves, vinaigrette (GF, VE)    

ADD TO YOUR SALAD...
Lemongrass & ginger grilled chicken (GF)  |   £9   Grilled tiger prawns (GF) |  £9

Oak roasted salmon (GF) |    £9  Grilled Yorkshire halloumi  (GF) |   £7
Crispy tofu (GF, VE) |  £7 

Sandwiches
served with crisps & salad

GRANTLEY CLUB  |  £29
Smoked chicken, Emmental cheese, bacon, dressed iceberg lettuce & tomato (GF*)

OAK SMOKED SALMON   |   £26
Chive cream cheese & cucumber  (GF*)

SLOW BAKED YORKSHIRE HAM  |  £22
Orchard apple chutney (GF*)

CHEESE SAVOURY  |  £20 
Cheddar & Red Leicester bound in mayonnaise & red onion (GF,* V)    

Indulge
GRAND CRU CHOCOLATE & PISTACHIO CYLINDER |  £20

70% chocolate ganache, whipped pistachio mousse,  
nibbed pistachios, pistachio ice cream, warm chocolate sauce 

“SUNFLOWERS”  |   £20
Apricot & passionfruit confit, sunflower seed sponge & praline, apricot mousse (GF, VE) 

MADAGASCAN VANILLA KETO ICE CREAM SUNDAE  |  £18
Fresh berries, caramel sauce (GF)  

FRESH STRAWBERRIES & COCONUT   |   £18
Coconut yoghurt, fresh strawberries, lemon balm (GF, VE)

Spa Days 
AT THE THREE GRACES SPA 

As part of your Spa Day, please enjoy the following: 

A hot beverage and an alcoholic drink or soft drink 

with a choice of 

A main course, salad or sandwich 
and 

An indulgent dessert

A snack or small plate  
and  

A main course, salad or sandwich 

Please note that the above is included in the Spa Day but you are  
most welcome to order additional courses or drinks from the menu,  

which will be added to your bill accordingly

*Please note that Champagne is not included in the Spa Day allocation

Three Graces 
Spa

Menu

ALLERGENS & DIETARIES: GF - GLUTEN FREE  |  V - VEGETARIAN  |  VE - VEGAN   |  * - ADAPTABLE.

Please speak to a member of staff to advise of any dietary needs or to request calorific information.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



WHITE WINE

Grüner Veltliner, Talisman, Hungary                                           

Chenin Blanc, Jonty’s Ducks, South Africa

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

ROSÉ WINE 

Rioja Rosé, Bodegas Bagordi, Rioja, Spain

Rosé, Bolney Estate, Sussex, England

Rosé, Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence, France 

RED WINE

Merlot, El Picador, Chile  

Malbec, Terrazas De Los Andes, Argentina 
Syrah / Cabernet Sauvignon, Jonty’s Ducks, South Africa

 Bottle125ml           

£60

£78

£96

£60

£78

£90

£60

£78

£84

£10

£13

£16

£10

£13

£15

£10

£13

£14

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Moët & Chandon Impérial

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Ruinart Brut                         

Dom Pérignon Vintage 2015

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial

Ruinart Rosé

Prosecco ‘Il Fresco’ Villa Sandi

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée

£138

£150

£192

£450

£156

£216

£84

£100

£23

-

-

-

£26

-

£14

-

 Bottle125ml           

Drinks
Wine Hot & Soft Beverages

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE
Americano | £7

Latte | £7
Cappuccino | £7
Flat White | £7
Espresso | £5

Double Espresso | £7
Iced latte | £7

Cafetière for Two | £14
Hot Chocolate | £7

COFFEE SYRUPS
Please ask your server for today’s selection

TEA
£7 each

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Jade Sword
Peppermint

Rooibos
Chamomile

Lemongrass & Ginger
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus

SOFT DRINKS 
Smoothie of the Day | £9

London Essence Tonics (Classic, Blood Orange & Elderflower, Grapefruit & Rosemary) | £7
London Essence Soda (White Peach & Jasmine, Pink Grapefruit, Raspberry & Rose)  | £7

London Essence Crafted Lemonade Lemonade | £7
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke | £7

 Sencha Green Botanical Tea | £7
White Peony Chamomile Botanical Tea | £7

 Rooibos Rose Botanical Tea | £7
Lemon Lavender Kombucha | £7

Ginger Kombucha | £7
Kombucha | £7

SELECTION OF JUICES 
£7 each

Orange  | Apple | Cranberry | Grapefruit

MATCHA
£8 each

Traditional Matcha (Served with water)
Matcha Latte 

Iced Matcha Latte 

Spritz Cocktails

Cold Bath Lager (4.2%)    Harrogate, England  
Peroni Red (4.7%)    Italy 
Aspall Cyder (5.5%)    Suffolk, England

Beers & Cyder

Garnished with rosemary and edible flowers 
£19

ELDERFLOWER & BERGAMOT
Gin, Edwards English Elderflower Liqueur, Italicus, Mint Bitters, 

London Essence Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic

APRICOT & PASSIONFRUIT
Vodka, Crème de Apricot, Passionfruit Syrup, Peach Bitters, Soda

PINEAPPLE & COCONUT
White Rum, Pineapple & Coconut Syrup, Cherry Bitters, Ginger Beer

RHUBARB & STRAWBERRY
Glenmorangie 10, Rhubarb Liqueur, Strawberry Shrub, Rhubarb Bitters, Ginger Ale

WATERMELON & HONEY
Tequila, Beesou Honey Aperitif, Watermelon Syrup, Grapefruit Bitters, Ginger Ale

APEROL
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

HUGO
Edwards English Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda Water, Mint

£23 each

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY | VIRGIN PEPPERMINT MOJITO | VIRGIN SPRITZ

Mocktails £12 each

Non-Alcoholic

Grantley Hall Signature Gin & Tonic

 Bottle
£9

£9

£10

 Bottle125ml           
Sparkling White, Wild Idol, Germany (0%) 
Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, JJ Leitz, Rüdesheim, Germany (0%)

Kolonne Null – Cuvée Rouge, Freiherr Von Gleichenstein,  
Baden, Germany  (0.4%)                                                         

£84

£72 

£72

£14

£12

£12
 


